NAME

Linda Albright
Sondra Benney
Sandra Benson

Charlene Berger

Rebecca Blackburn

Ronald Bungay
Roberta Carlino
Walter Coats
Linda Day
Milton Dorsch
Rose Ford

Janet Gabrielson
Thea Golub
Mary Hemler
Joseph Hoffman
Alvera Jones
Joann Kent
Dennis Kimmel
Nancy King

Nancy Marchant

Michael Mclntyre

Joan McMahon

BALTIMORE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

M ar ch 22, 2005

RETIREMENTS

POSITION
Speech/Lang. Path.
Teacher

Lib. Sci. Media
Reading Specialist
Teacher

Teacher
Transition Facilitator
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Bus Attendant
Admin. Assist. I
Teacher

Resource Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Bus Attendant
Teacher

Mentor

Exhibit E

YRS. OF EFFECTIVE

SCHOOL/OFFICE SERVICE DATE

Franklin Elem. 26.0 7-01-05
Perry Hall Middle 18.0 7-01-05
Towson High 37.0 7-01-05
Warren Elementary 31.0 7-01-05
Stemmers Run Middle 31.0 7-01-05
Maiden Choice School 330 7-01-05
Perry Hall High 11.0 7-01-05
Patapsco High 35.0 7-01-05
Sparrows Point High 28.0 7-01-05
Arbutus Middle 30.0 7-01-05
Transportation 21.0 3-01-05
NE Area Exec Dir of Schools 30.0 7-01-05
Arbutus Middle 22.0 7-01-05
Greenwood/ESS 35.0 7-01-05
Carney Elem. 325 7-01-05
Southwest Academy 32.0 7-01-05
Harford Hills Elem. 34.0 7-01-05
Timonium Elem. 41.0 7-01-05
Hereford High 36.0 7-01-05
Transportation 20.0 3-01-05
Perry Hall High 31.0 7-01-05
Riverview Elem. 16.0 4-01-05



Glenda Milner

M. Janice Mueller
Stephen Power
Marsha A. Roach
Robert Schaefer
Mary Schreiber
Risa S. Schuster
Sharon Steinwachs
Wanda Tracy
Daphne Wiatrowski
Kerry Williams

Sharon Wisniewski

Asof 3/16/05

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Ombudsperson
Teacher
Teacher
Paraeducator
Teacher

Teacher

Owings MillsHigh
Fullerton Elem.
Hereford High
Stoneleigh Elem.
Owings MillsHigh

Fifth District Elem.

Greenwood/Admin. Bldg.

Harford Hills Elem.

Timonium Elementary

White Oak School
Dulaney High

Warren Elementary

32.0

215

32.0

31.0

317

32.0

31.6

35.0

18.0

9.6

30.0

33.0

7-01-05

7-01-05

7-01-05

7-01-05

7-01-05

7-01-05

4-01-05

7-01-05

7-01-05

3-01-05

7-01-05

7-01-05
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